Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/1/2025
8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8002 Jaco / McClintock -- R ABS
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
12203 Riley / Kucsik 47.45 2.887 0 1 0O 3 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
16205 Mimi / Grasso -- 4 2 0 0 1 NQ
16208 Kelce / Rich - 4 1 2 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
20206 Tempe / Martin 52.91 2.589 1 1 0 O 0 90 1
16203 Veni Vici / Vold - 1 1 0 4 1 NQ
20201 Luna / King 72.63 1.886 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Murphy / Chronister 69.05 1.984 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20203 Tani / Harper 36.00 3.806 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/1/2025
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24201 Zesta / Slater 81.38 1.683 3 1 0O 0 oO NQ
24202 Mabel / Cunningham -- R ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/1/2025

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8401 Maggie / Wright 38.45 4.161 0O 0 O o 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon:/:'/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
12401 Eden / Stoub 49.44 3.236 1 0 1 0 0 90 1

12201 Kevin / Braun -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16401 Kiwi / Justice -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16403 Rosco / Thornton -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou.:/:’/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20403 Pepper / Rupprecht -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Teagan / Schuler 51.20 3.125 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Millie / Yarrington -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20407 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20401 Elysian / Brewer - - - = - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/1/2025

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa UItSF E Score Place

24401 Calcifer / Hack 76.00 2.105 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/1/2025

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12602 Coby / Dietz 31.10 5.370 o o o0 1 0 NQ
12604 Magill / Day 3122 5.349 o o o0 1 0 NQ
12603 Torque / LaFata -- - = - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
16602 Blaze / LaFaver -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16605 Rhett / Corcoran 38.24 4.524 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16606 Chimi / Albers - o o o0 1 1 NQ
16607 Dolce / Stoub - O o0 o0 1 1 NQ
16608 Onyx / Peterson 33.55 5.156 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Remy / Miranti 4548 3.804 2 2 0 2 O NQ
16603 Zima / Schwan - - - - - - ABS
16604 Skye / Jacobs - - - = = ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:1 NQs8 %Q:11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa UItSF E Score Place
20609 Kirby / Flegle 40.18 4.430 o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 1
20601 Belle / Hugo - 0o o0 o0 1 1 NQ
20602 Baby Baloo / Kolo 4949 3.597 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20603 Mr. Kite / Patterson 62.63 2.842 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Turtle / Gentile 42.67 4.172 1 1 0O 0 O NQ
20605 Eleanor / Day 26.74 6.657 o o 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/1/2025

20607 Keaton / Adams - 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
20608 Ace / Pirtle - 1 0O 0 O 1 NQ
20610 Major / Carsrud 50.73 3.509 1 1 0O 0 ©O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs5 %Q:55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOlwse FTa uItsF E Score Place
8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.85 5413 36 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8806 Rye / Cope 3210 5202 34 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 2
8811 Seymour / Ebel 3743 4462 29 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
8801 Gidget / Jenkins 39.15 4.266 27 0O 0o 0O o0 O 100 4

8810 River / Pomicher 53.33 3.131 13 0O 0o O o0 O 100
8804 Chloe / Orris 59.70 2797 7 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
8802 Niko / Orris 49.06 3.404 O o o0 1 0 NQ
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 51.45 3.246 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 50.19 3.327 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
8809 Cocoa / Ford 48.76  3.425 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8812 Ollie / Jenkins 42.25 3.953 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:8 NQs8 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou.:/:’/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12820 Sparkle / LaFata 2566 6.508 36 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
12816 Rose / Frye 2737 6102 34 0O 0o 0O o0 O 100 2
12818 Shelby / Borgman 28.42 5876 33 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
12803 Cayde / Kubiak 31.00 5.387 31 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12804 Nym / Sullivan 36.76 4543 25 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
12808 Saoirse / Vetz 38.54 4333 23 0O 0o O o0 o0 100
12601 Dixie / Thomas 38.55 4332 23 0O o0 O o0 O 100
12806 Rudy / Smith 38.64 4322 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.47 4231 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Tucci / Heitzig -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12810 Tracker / Bedard 32.34 5.164 o o o0 1 0 NQ
12811 Kiss / McDonald 2729 6.119 1 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12815 Corwin / Rich - 0o 0 o0 1 1 NQ
12817 Freddie / Worley 34.38 4.857 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Jersey / Flegle 54.72 3.052 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
12802 Doppler / Tipton - - - = = ABS
12807 Dixie / Seely - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:13 NQs 14  %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou.:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16804 Encore / Brewer 2578 6.711 35 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16820 Vanna / Greenwell 2782 6.219 33 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 2
16818 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.62 5.841 31 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 3
16801 Gigi / Burgess 30.59 5.655 30 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 4
16825 Pye / Rupprecht 3220 5373 28 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100
16816 Reason / Frye 32.80 5.274 28 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16805 Wolfie / Albers 36.50 4.740 24 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16813 Restitution / LaFaver ~ 37.08 4.666 23 0O 0o O o0 O 100
16828 Sadie / Bethel 3712 4661 23 0O 0o O o0 o0 100
16809 Dew / Jansen 38.35 4511 22 O 0o O o0 O 100
16827 Clark / Braun 38.42 4503 22 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16814 Spirit / Alexander 38.53 4490 22 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16824 Remy / Laufer 4289 4.034 18 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16802 Scout / Miranti 52.68 3.284 2 2 0 2 o0 NQ
16803 Willow / Tuncil 38.47 4.497 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16807 Ruby / Patsaros -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Duncan / Norris 47.05 3.677 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Sailor / Colberg 41.19 4.200 1 1 0O 0 O NQ
16812 Dakota / Peterson 30.45 5.681 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Peach / Fennig 4312 4.012 o 0 o0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

16817 Flurry / Frasca 30.40 5.691 o o o0 1 0 NQ
16819 Freddie / Tipton 35.25 4.908 0o 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16821 Flash Man / Schanda 28.20 6.135 o o o0 1 0 NQ
16822 Jordan / Miller - O o o0 1 1 NQ
16823 Frankie / Ganz - 0 O 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Blazyn / Dietz -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16830 Cooper / Browning -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:18 NQs 22 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou.wse FTa uItsF E Score Place
20818 Brady / Mosby 2712 6.563 29 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 1
20826 Skip / LaFata 2743 6.489 29 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 2
20816 Brand / Leonard DVM 27.47 6.480 29 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 3
20846 Dani / Shaiper 2829 6.292 28 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100 4
20839 Trubbel / Jearls 29.02 6.134 27 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20824 Wushu / Vold 29.03 6.132 27 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20804 Jayla / Koenig 29.14 6.108 27 0O 0o O o0 O 100
20853 Lass / MacKenzie 29.23 6.090 27 0O 0o O o0 o0 100
20834 Willow / Drabek 2992 5949 27 O 0o O o0 O 100
20843 Johnny / Mulligan 3090 5.761 26 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20835 Spark / Weinberg 3276 5433 24 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20802 Bryn / MacKenzie 3294 5404 24 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20827 Reba / Hugo 3510 5.071 21 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20806 Remy / Robertson 3580 4.972 21 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100
20819 Finn / Kolo 36.82 4.834 20 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100
20849 Toby / Winters 38.36 4.640 18 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20814 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.26 4534 17 0O 0o O o0 O 100
20847 Scarlet / Bedard 42.06 4232 14 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20801 Jell-O Shot/ Hudgens 33.90 5.251 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

2/1/2025
20803 Luna / Honaker Jr - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Tripp / Goodgold - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Louie / LaBerdia 35.14 5.065 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
20808 Bindi / Drabek 37.03 4.807 1 1 0O 0 O NQ
20809 Nacho / Foss - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20812 amaZING / Dunn 36.98 4.813 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20820 Odin / Harmon - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20821 Zac / Nichols -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Love / Patterson 29.03 6.132 o o o0 1 0 NQ
20825 Loosey / LeBlanc 33.03 5.389 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20828 Legend / Drew 3451 5.158 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20833 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 30.88 5.764 1 0o 0 o0 O NQ
20837 Asher / Wehde - o o0 o0 o0 1 NQ
20838 Pearl / McNamara 40.60 4.384 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Willow / Kennedy 39.52 4.504 2 2 0 2 o0 NQ
20845 Chance / Tochtrop 36.12 4.928 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Jackpot / Hudgens 44.05 4.041 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Inka / Honaker Jr 28.89 6.161 0o o o0 1 0 NQ
20855 Abbey / Koenig 36.28 4.906 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20856 River / Goodgold 43.01 4.139 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Sky / Robertson 4586 3.881 1 0o 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS
20844 Oakley / Hawkins - - - = = AIS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24810 Waffle / Curry 32.99 5.396 0O 0o O o0 O 100 1
24809 Yaxley / Henderson 33.40 5.329 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Aries / Niekamp 33.94 5245 27 0O 0o O o0 O 100 3



Standard Results

2/1/2025

24802
24804
24805
24811
24812

Winx / Culbertson
Ryder / Sheridan
Beau / Locke
Duchess / Schaefer
Aegis / Mitchell

4.886

3.855
2.847

o O O o o

- =~ O O O

o O O o o

o O =~ =2~ N

o O =~ -~ O

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/1/2025

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8201 Bailey / Kucsik 48.05 2.851 0O 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa UItSF E Score Place
12204 Fyre / Williams 69.57 1.969 3 0 0 o0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
16211 Coach / King 7150 1.916 2 1 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

2/1/2025

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12404 Athena / Cinotto 55.58 2.879 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa UItSF E Score Place
20409 Guster / Thomason 7211 2.219 2 3 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/1/2025
4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
4601 Otto / Myers 45.78 3.648 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa UItSF E Score Place
8602 Holly / Hotze 74.06 2.255 3 1 0O 0 o NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
12605 Sigmund / Antonio 4453 3.885 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Vegas / Williams 43.65 3.963 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
16611 Mr. Roo / Winkler 4227 4.211 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16612 Roo / Kimler -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16615 Tory / Blank 49.22 3.616 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16616 Cooper / Baker 67.67 2.630 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/1/2025

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:/;se F? uItsF E Score Place
4802 Jazzy / Orris 38.77 4.307 33 0o 0 0 o0 o0 100 1
4806 Loxley / Hart 4191 3985 30 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 2
4801 London / Hart 47.08 3547 24 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 3

4803 Thriller / Gooldy 37.97 4.398 1 0 0 o0 0O NQ
4804 Koda 2 / McCaskey 38.30 4.360 1 0o 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Giggles / Orris 48.35 3.454 1 0O 0 o0 O NQ
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs4 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:/;se F? uItsF E Score Place
8601 Auggie / Suthoff 29.80 5.604 37 0O 0o O o0 O 100 1
8814 Ozzie / Hill 40.30 4144 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Bennie / Vetz 48.83 3.420 18 0O o0 O o0 O 100 3
8820 Randy / Braun 61.07 2735 5 0O o0 O o0 O 100 4
8815 LuLu / Phillips 43.36  3.851 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
8818 RockyRaccoon/Day 28.83 5.793 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Luke / Wessel 60.47 2.762 o o o0 1 0 NQ
8821 Emrys / Orris 59.21 2.820 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:8 NQs3 %Q:73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12833 Victory / Meyer 2795 6.190 38 o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 1
12834 Grace / Dunn 28.72 6.024 37 0O o0 O o0 O 100 2
12837 Cali / Corcoran 3028 5.713 35 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/1/2025

12831 Fiver / Tipton 30.73 5.630 35 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 4
12822 Manny / LaFaver 3199 5408 34 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Shiraz / Smith 36.52 4.737 29 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
12824 Murphy / Tuncil 43.50 3.977 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Stella / Pomicher 4574 3.782 20 o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
12823 Matilda / Powell 4042 4.280 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
12828 Camille / Vassar 3242 5.336 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 34.02 5.085 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:8 NQs9 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou.:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16848 Primo / McDonald 2721 6.542 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Elcie / Cinotto 31.65 5.624 30 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 2
16844 Grit / Foss 33.18 5.365 28 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100 3
16855 Duke / Jacobs 35.77 4.976 26 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 4
16842 Charm / Schuler 36.10 4.931 25 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16853 Ripley / Harper 36.32  4.901 25 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16839 Tybee / Ripperger 36.79 4.838 25 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16860 Sprite / Schnellmann  40.85 4.357 21 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16831 Zora / Zeis 43.79 4.065 1 0O 0 o0 O NQ
16832 Mr. Joey/ Schnellma  43.79 4.065 o 1 0 3 0 NQ
16834 Becker / Flegle -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16837 Dekes / Patsaros 42.01 4.237 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Tazer / Buchholz 31.54 5.644 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16850 Aurora / Tochtrop 38.20 4.660 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16852 Ryker / Brinson 26.09 6.823 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Oliver / Winkler 37.39 4.761 0o 0 o0 1 0 NQ
16859 Java/ Frasca - 0o 1 0O 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/1/2025

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:5 NQs6 %Q:45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
20867 Cinder / Sheridan 31.65 5.624 34 0O 0o o0 o0 O 100 1
20860 Indivar / Giuliano 31.84 5590 34 0o 0o o0 o0 ©0 100 2
20869 Pasha / Wright 42.78 4.161 23 0O 0o o0 o0 0 100 3
20861 Raven / Buono 43.39 4.102 22 0o 0o o0 o0 O 100 4
20868 Prudence / Drew 4779 3.725 18 O 0 O o0 ©O 100
20612 Ronnie / Flegle 43.53 4.089 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20862 Rufus / Antonio - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20863 Zeke | Meyer 43.34 4.107 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20865 Chance / Plank 50.92 3.496 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20870 Ivy / Carsrud 60.77 2.929 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Crush / Mitchell 42.76 4.163 1 0 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
2/1/2025

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place

8003 Java/ Cline 71.08 1.702 6 2 0 O NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/1/2025
8 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8002 Jaco / McClintock -- - - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Frani / Phillips 26.35 4.592 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Riley / Kucsik 4587 2.638 1 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16208 Kelce / Rich 27.58 4.387 1 0O 0 O 95 1
16202 Mae / Jansen 32.84 3.685 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16203 Veni Vici / Vold 3767 3.212 3 2 3 O NQ
20203 Tani / Harper 26.78 4.518 1 1 1 0 NQ
20206 Tempe / Martin 5847 2.069 2 2 0 0 NQ
20402 Obie / Burbank - 0O 0 oO 1 NQ
20406 Millie / Yarrington 29.74  4.069 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/1/2025

24 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24201 Zesta / Slater 47.72 2.536 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

2/1/2025
8 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Maggie / Wright 29.09 4.778 0O 0O O o 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Eden / Stoub 34.66 4.010 2 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16205 Mimi / Grasso 43.71  3.180 2 1 2 0 NQ
16606 Chimi / Albers 31.54 4.407 1 1 0 O NQ
16608 Onyx / Peterson 28.83 4.821 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20201 Luna / King 5795 2.399 3 1 2 0 NQ
20403 Pepper / Rupprecht 37.34 3.723 4 1 3 0 NQ
20404 Teagan / Schuler 36.38 3.821 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20602 Baby Baloo / Kolo 3741 3.716 1 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Turtle / Gentile 39.37 3.531 2 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Ace / Pirtle 27.07 5.135 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

2/1/2025
20401 Elysian / Brewer -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
24401 Calcifer / Hack 63.35 2.194 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/1/2025

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12604 Magill / Day 28.35 5.291 0O 0O O o 100 1

12602 Coby / Dietz -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

12603 Torque / LaFata 2359 6.359 2 2 2 0 NQ

12806 Rudy / Smith 31.72  4.729 0 O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place

16401 Kiwi / Justice - 1 2 0 1 NQ

16403 Rosco / Thornton 34.02 4.527 2 0 0 0 NQ

16604 Skye / Jacobs -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

16605 Rhett / Corcoran 45.81 3.362 2 1 2 0 NQ

16609 Remy / Miranti 52.74 2.920 2 1 1 0 NQ

16603 Zima / Schwan -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place

20603 Mr. Kite / Patterson 4181 3.779 1 1 0 0 NQ

20607 Keaton / Adams 33.97 4.651 1 1 1 0 NQ

20610 Major / Carsrud 4196 3.765 1 1 0 O NQ

20818 Brady / Mosby 31.34 5.041 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/1/2025

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24812 Aegis / Mitchell 40.77 3.875 0 o 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49sec Qs:7 NQs3 %Q:70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oul\ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.62 4899 18 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
8806 Rye / Cope 30.84 4864 18 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
8812 Ollie / Jenkins 3211 4671 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
8811 Seymour / Ebel 35.86 4.183 13 0O 0 O O 100 4

8801 Gidget / Jenkins 36.00 4.167 13 0O 0 O © 100
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 38.99 3.847 10 0O 0 0 © 100
8802 Niko / Orris 4518 3320 3 0O 0 0 O 100
8804 Chloe / Orris - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 55.67 2.694 3 2 1 0 NQ
8809 Cocoa / Ford 46.68 3.213 0o 1 0 O NQ
8810 River / Pomicher -- R ABS
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:10 NQs 5 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12811 Kiss / McDonald 23.07 6.502 22 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
12816 Rose / Frye 2437 6.155 21 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
12815 Corwin / Rich 27.23 5509 18 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
12803 Cayde / Kubiak 2998 5.003 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo  30.57 4.907 15 0O 0 0 o0 100
12808 Saoirse / Vetz 3214 4667 13 0O 0 O © 100
12817 Freddie / Worley 33.41 4490 12 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Dixie / Thomas 3479 4312 1" 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Nym / Sullivan 35.13 4270 10 0O 0 0 © 100
12819 Jersey / Flegle 4237 3540 3 0O 0 0 o0 100
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12809 Tucci / Heitzig 35.66 4.206 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

12810 Tracker / Bedard - 0 1 0 1 NQ
12818 Shelby / Borgman 2912 5.151 0o 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Sparkle / LaFata 28.88 5.194 0o 1 0 0 NQ
12802 Doppler / Tipton - - - = - ABS
12807 Dixie / Seely - T ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:6 NQs 21 %Q:22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16817 Flurry / Frasca 2530 6.087 18 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16818 Liberty / Zangrilli 2843 5417 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Pye / Rupprecht 2898 5314 15 0O 0 O O 100 3
16811 Sailor / Colberg 3176 4849 12 0O 0 O O 100 4
16809 Dew / Jansen 35,53 4334 8 0O 0 0 o0 100
16802 Scout / Miranti 3897 3952 5 0O 0 0 o0 100
16607 Dolce / Stoub 41.16 3.741 4 4 2 0 NQ
16803 Willow / Tuncil 3243 4.749 0o 1 0 O NQ
16804 Encore / Brewer 30.29 5.084 1 0 0O O NQ
16805 Wolfie / Albers 35.84 4.297 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Ruby / Patsaros 33.22 4.636 1 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Duncan / Norris 4553 3.382 0 0 0 O NQ
16812 Dakota / Peterson - 0O 0 ©O 1 NQ
16813 Restitution / LaFaver  43.98 3.502 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Spirit / Alexander 40.26 3.825 0 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Peach / Fennig 49.71 3.098 2 2 0 O NQ
16816 Reason / Frye 33.04 4.661 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Freddie / Tipton -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
16820 Vanna / Greenwell - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16821 Flash Man / Schanda - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16822 Jordan / Miller - 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

16823 Frankie / Ganz 32.25 4.775 0 1 0 O NQ
16824 Remy / Laufer 51.57 2.986 1 0O 0 O NQ
16826 Blazyn / Dietz 26.46 5.820 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Clark / Braun 43.86 3.511 1 0O 0 O NQ
16828 Sadie / Bethel - 2 1 0 1 NQ
16830 Cooper / Browning 4844 3.179 2 1 4 0 NQ
16602 Blaze / LaFaver -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs:19 NQs 25 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20834 Willow / Drabek 24.04 6.572 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20853 Lass / MacKenzie 2442 6.470 17 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
20846 Dani / Shaiper 2470 6.397 17 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20852 Jackpot / Hudgens 26.87 5.880 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
20839 Trubbel / Jearls 2694 5865 15 0O 0 0 o0 100
20824 Wushu / Vold 2729 5790 14 0O 0 0 o0 100
20816 Brand / Leonard DVM 27.44 5758 14 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Merit / Lowe 2749 5748 14 0O 0 0 o0 100
20828 Legend / Drew 2753 5.739 14 0O 0 0 o0 100
20827 Reba / Hugo 2959 5340 12 0O 0 0 o0 100
20807 Louie / LaBerdia 30.73 5.142 11 0O 0 0 o0 100
20808 Bindi / Drabek 31.39 5.033 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
20819 Finn / Kolo 31.82 4965 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
20809 Nacho / Foss 31.95 4.945 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
20849 Toby / Winters 32.91 4.801 9 0O 0 0 o0 100
20857 Sky / Robertson 33.81 4673 8 0O 0 0 o0 100
20838 Pearl / McNamara 3556 4443 6 0O 0 0 o0 100
20814 Rose Tyler / Slater 36.51 4.328 5 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Kirby / Flegle 39.59  3.991 2 0O 0 0 o0 100



JWW Results

2/1/2025
20202 Murphy / Chronister
20601 Belle / Hugo
20605 Eleanor / Day
20801 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens
20802 Bryn / MacKenzie
20803 Luna / Honaker Jr
20804 Jayla / Koenig
20805 Tripp / Goodgold
20806 Remy / Robertson
20812 amaZING / Dunn
20820 Odin / Harmon
20821 Zac / Nichols
20822 Love / Patterson
20825 Loosey / LeBlanc
20826 Skip / LaFata
20833 Sidekick Kato / Dawid
20835 Spark / Weinberg
20837 Asher / Wehde
20841 Willow / Kennedy
20843 Johnny / Mulligan
20845 Chance / Tochtrop
20847 Scarlet / Bedard
20854 Inka / Honaker Jr
20855 Abbey / Koenig
20856 River / Goodgold
20832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto
20844 Oakley / Hawkins

51.80

26.63
26.79
28.52

3.050

5.933
5.898
5.540

5.191

3.990

6.028

3.160
5.221

6.698

6.047

3.807

5.043

5.655

5.394
4.247
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24809 Yaxley / Henderson 28.27 5589 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 29.06 5437 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
24810 Waffle / Curry 29.36 5.381 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
24805 Beau / Locke 38.09 4148 6 0O 0 O O 100 4
24802 Winx / Culbertson 39.61 3.989 1 0O 0 O NQ
24807 Aries / Niekamp 29.82 5.298 0o 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Duchess / Schaefer 43.61 3.623 0 2 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

2/1/2025

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Bailey / Kucsik 36.59 3.307 0O 0O O o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
16211 Coach / King 58.78 2.059 2 2 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ou\r/;/s,e Fa::ults E Score Place
20209 Jasmine / Plank -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

2/1/2025

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Fyre / Williams 53.01 2.622 4 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
20409 Guster / Thomason 32.09 4.332 1 0 0 0 95 1
20862 Rufus / Antonio 48.79 2.849 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
2/1/2025
4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Otto / Myers -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Auggie / Suthoff 2891 5.189 O o0 2 o0 NQ
8602 Holly / Hotze -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12605 Sigmund / Antonio 34.03 4.525 0O 0O O o 100 1
12404 Athena / Cinotto 53.85 2.860 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16616 Cooper / Baker 48,55 3.254 0 0 0 0 97 1
16611 Mr. Roo / Winkler 3449 4.581 1 0O 0 oO NQ
16612 Roo / Kimler -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16615 Tory / Blank 45.09 3.504 2 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/1/2025

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:6 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Thriller / Gooldy 29.69 5.052 24 0O 0 0 ©O 100 1
4804 Koda 2 / McCaskey 3346 4483 20 0O 0 0 o 100 2
4802 Jazzy / Orris 3434 4368 19 0O 0 0 o 100 3
4806 Loxley / Hart 3475 4317 19 0O 0 O O 100 4

4805 Giggles / Orris 39.25 3822 14 0O 0 O © 100
4801 London / Hart 4193 3.577 12 0O 0 0 © 100
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oul\ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
8815 LuLu / Phillips 3415 4392 16 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8814 Ozzie / Hill 38.74 3.872 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Bennie / Vetz 4219 3555 8 0O 0 0 O 100 3
8818 RockyRaccoon/Day 30.62 4.899 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Emrys / Orris 51.47 2914 0o 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49sec Qs:8 NQs4 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12831 Fiver / Tipton 26.15 5.889 22 0O 0 0 o 100 1
12837 Cali / Corcoran 26.19 5.880 22 0O 0 0 o 100 2
12822 Manny / LaFaver 26.81 5.744 22 0O 0 0 o 100 3
12834 Grace / Dunn 30.42 5.062 18 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12827 Shiraz / Smith 3494 4408 14 0O 0 0 © 100
12823 Matilda / Powell 3529 4364 13 0O 0 O O 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/1/2025

12606 Vegas / Williams 3779 4.075 11 0O 0 0 o0 100
12824 Murphy / Tuncil 4149 3.712 7 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Stella / Pomicher 49.30 3.124 1 1 1 0 NQ
12828 Camille / Vassar - 0 1 0 1 NQ
12829 Red Velvet / Guetzloff - 0o 1 0 1 NQ
12833 Victory / Meyer 2557 6.023 0O o0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:8 NQs9 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvje FaFuIts E Score Place
16852 Ryker / Brinson 2543 6.213 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16848 Primo / McDonald 26.37 5992 20 0O 0 O O 100 2
16859 Java / Frasca 26.76 5904 20 0O 0 O O 100 3
16840 Tazer / Buchholz 2845 5554 18 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
16842 Charm / Schuler 31.72 4981 15 0O 0 0 o0 100
16855 Duke / Jacobs 3552 4.448 11 0O 0 0 o0 100
16860 Sprite / Schnellmann  38.78 4.074 8 0O 0 0 o0 100
16831 Zora | Zeis 4320 3657 3 0O 0 O © 100
16832 Mr. Joey/ Schnellma  36.32 4.350 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Becker / Flegle - 1 1 0 1 NQ
16837 Dekes / Patsaros 32.91 4.801 1 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Tybee / Ripperger - 0 1 2 1 NQ
16844 Grit / Foss 37.23 4.244 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16846 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16850 Aurora / Tochtrop 3463 4.563 1 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Ripley / Harper -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16854 Oliver / Winkler 30.90 5.113 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/1/2025

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs2 %Q:78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20867 Cinder / Sheridan 2821 5.601 21 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20863 Zeke | Meyer 33.33 4.740 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
20872 Crush / Mitchell 35.63 4.434 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20869 Pasha / Wright 39.53 3.997 10 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
20868 Prudence / Drew 41.58 3.800 0O 0 O © 100
20612 Ronnie / Flegle 42.63 3.706 7 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Chance / Plank 46.97 3364 3 0O 0 0 © 100
20860 Indivar / Giuliano 28.75 5.496 0o 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Raven / Buono 44.02 3.589 0o 1 1 0 NQ
20870 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/1/2025

8 inches SCT 45.98 sec Qs:3 NQs?2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FS ults Points Place
8809 Cocoa / Ford 45.98 0 0 0 10 1

8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 46.36 0 0 0 9
8802 Niko / Orris 47.60 0 0 0 9
8401 Maggie / Wright 39.57 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Rye / Cope -- 0 1 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 45.98 10
Truncated time <= 50.00 9
Truncated time <= 55 00 8
Truncated time <= 59.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6

12 inches SCT 29.01 sec Qs:8 NQs3 %Q:73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FS ults Points Place
12818 Shelby / Borgman 29.01 0O 0 O 10 1

12811 Kiss / McDonald 32.18 0O 0 O 8
12817 Freddie / Worley 35.21 0 0 0 7
12806 Rudy / Smith 37.38 0O 0 O 7
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 41.25 0 0 0 5
12802 Doppler / Tipton 45.38 0 0 0 4
12819 Jersey / Flegle 46.24 0 0 0 4
12813 Poppy / Kitchell 51.08 0O 0 O 2
12202 Frani / Phillips - 1 1 1 NQ
12601 Dixie / Thomas 39.64 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Tracker / Bedard 39.22 1 0 0 NQ
12603 Torque / LaFata - - - - ABS
12804 Nym / Sullivan - - - - ABS

12807 Dixie / Seely - - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/1/2025
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- - - - ABS
12820 Sparkle / LaFata -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.01 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34 .00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 26.11 sec Qs:10 NQs 8  %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FS ults Points Place
16820 Vanna / Greenwell 26.11 0 0 0 10 1
16608 Onyx / Peterson 28.61 0 0 0 9
16817 Flurry / Frasca 28.66 0 0 0 9
16801 Gigi / Burgess 29.77 0 0 0 8
16812 Dakota / Peterson 31.20 0 0 0 8
16828 Sadie / Bethel 34.05 0 0 0 6
16821 Flash Man / Schanda 37.73 0 0 0 5
16809 Dew / Jansen 37.88 0 0 0 5
16824 Remy / Laufer 40.98 0 0 0 4
16815 Peach / Fennig 42.74 0 0 0 3
16205 Mimi / Grasso - 0 1 1 NQ
16208 Kelce / Rich -- 2 0 0 NQ
16401 Kiwi / Justice -- 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Rhett / Corcoran 38.50 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Ruby / Patsaros 32.63 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Freddie / Tipton 28.43 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/1/2025
16822 Jordan / Miller -- 1 0 NQ
16825 Pye / Rupprecht 36.56 1 0 NQ
16201 Willow / Powell -- - - - ABS
16204 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS
16604 Skye / Jacobs - - - - ABS
16609 Remy / Miranti - - - - ABS
16811 Sailor / Colberg - - - - ABS
16818 Liberty / Zangrilli -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.11 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44 .00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 5500 1
20 inches SCT 26.66 sec Qs:12 NQs 17  %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fs ults Points Place
20816 Brand / Leonard DVM  26.66 0 0 0 10 1
20839 Trubbel / Jearls 27.54 0 0 0 9
20854 Inka / Honaker Jr 27.65 0 0 0 9
20833 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.94 0 0 0 9
20812 amaZING / Dunn 29.79 0 0 0 9
20808 Bindi / Drabek 30.67 0 0 0 8
20843 Johnny / Mulligan 31.23 0 0 0 8
20604 Turtle / Gentile 35.41 0 0 0 6
20819 Finn / Kolo 38.11 0 0 0 5
20838 Pearl / McNamara 39.27 0 0 0 5



Time 2 Beat Results

2/1/2025

20610
20609
20203
20403
20404
20406
20602
20603
20607
20608
20803
20814
20818
20820
20826
20828
20834
20837
20845
20206
20813
20825
20847

Major / Carsrud
Kirby / Flegle

Tani / Harper
Pepper / Rupprecht
Teagan / Schuler
Millie / Yarrington
Baby Baloo / Kolo
Mr. Kite / Patterson
Keaton / Adams
Ace / Pirtle

Luna / Honaker Jr
Rose Tyler / Slater
Brady / Mosby
Odin / Harmon
Skip / LaFata
Legend / Drew
Willow / Drabek
Asher / Wehde
Chance / Tochtrop
Tempe / Martin
Merit / Lowe
Loosey / LeBlanc
Scarlet / Bedard

45.62
47.05
41.96
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results
2/1/2025

Regular

Time Points

Truncated time = 26.66 10

Truncated time <= 29 .00 9

Truncated time <= 31.00 8

Truncated time <= 34.00 7

Truncated time <= 37.00 6

Truncated time <= 39.00 5

Truncated time <= 42.00 4

Truncated time <= 45 .00 3

Truncated time <= 47.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1

24 inches SCT 32.27 sec Qs: 3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
24809 Yaxley / Henderson 32.27 0 0 0 10 1
24805 Beau / Locke 37.14 0 0 0 8
24811 Duchess / Schaefer 38.10 0 0 0 8
24201 Zesta / Slater -- 0 0 1 NQ
24401 Calcifer / Hack -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 32.27 10

Truncated time <= 35.00 9

Truncated time <= 38.00 8

Truncated time <= 41.00 7

Truncated time <= 45 .00 6

Truncated time <= 48.00 5

Truncated time < 50.00 4




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/1/2025

4 inches SCT 44.61sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FS ults Points Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 44 .61 0 0 0 10 1
4804 Koda 2 / McCaskey 34.68 0 1 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 44 .61 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9

Truncated time <= 53.00

8
Truncated time <= §7.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6

8 inches SCT 42.6 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
8814 Ozzie / Hill 42.60 0 0 0 10 1

8813 Tiberius / Kitchell 50.58 0 0 0 8
8601 Auggie / Suthoff 29.62 0 4 0 NQ
8821 Emrys / Orris -- - - - ABS
8822 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 42 .60 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 55 00 7
Truncated time <= 59.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches SCT 30.97 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FS ults Points Place
12832 Spark / Adams 30.97 0 0 0 10 1

12838 Emmie / Harmon 32.11 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/1/2025

12823 Matilda / Powell 33.86 0 0 0 9
12834 Grace / Dunn 34.60 0 0 0
12829 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 39.63 0 0 0
12404 Athena / Cinotto 47.45 0 1 0 NQ
12837 Cali / Corcoran 28.66 1 4 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 3(0.97 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time <= 55 00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 25.48sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q:78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCOUII:'S& Fg ults Points Place
16848 Primo / McDonald 25.48 0 0 0 10 1
16852 Ryker / Brinson 26.88 0 0 0 9
16840 Tazer / Buchholz 29.11 0 0 0 8
16846 Elcie / Cinotto 31.60 0 0 0 7
16212 Toby / Winters 34.38 0 0 0 6
16850 Aurora / Tochtrop 35.16 0 0 0 6
16855 Duke / Jacobs 35.17 0 0 0 6
16211 Coach / King -- 1 0 1 NQ
16612 Roo / Kimler -- 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/1/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 25 48 10
Truncated time <= 28 .00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 35 .00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 45 .00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 29.18 sec Qs:5 NQs 1 %Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
20860 Indivar / Giuliano 29.18 0 0 0 10 1
20612 Ronnie / Flegle 39.16 0 0 0 6
20869 Pasha / Wright 39.29 0 0 0 6
20868 Prudence / Drew 43.33 0 0 0 5
20861 Raven / Buono 45.62 o 0 O 4
20409 Guster / Thomason 42.56 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .18 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2




FAST Results Novice A - Regular
2/1/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

8003 Java/ Cline 39.95 2 3 13 17 20 54 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

2/1/2025
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8401 Maggie / Wright 29.22 4 3 13 19 20 59 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Frani / Phillips 46.89 5 3 13 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q:75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16208 Kelce / Rich 37.85 3 9 18 27 20 75 1
16205 Mimi / Grasso 26.67 5 7 13 17 20 62 2
16202 Mae / Jansen 35.11 2 3 6 19 20 50 3
16606 Chimi / Albers 43.28 3 3 18 18 O NQ
16201 Willow / Powell - - - - - - ABS
16206 Kicks / Hawkins - - - - - - AlS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6 NQs2 %Q:75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20203 Tani / Harper 24.23 6 7 13 27 20 73 1
20604 Turtle / Gentile 26.16 4 7 13 27 20 71 2
16203 Veni Vici / Vold 33.94 2 3 13 19 20 56 3
20806 Remy / Robertson 36.91 6 3 13 18 20 56 4



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
2/1/2025

20404 Teagan / Schuler 37.52 3 7 11 18 20 54
20201 Luna / King 22.58 4 3 6 19 20 52
20206 Tempe / Martin - 2 7 6 19 NQ
20607 Keaton / Adams 3.75 2 0 7 0 NQ
20401 Elysian / Brewer - - - = = ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/1/2025

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12808 Saoirse / Vetz 28.66 4 7 13 27 20 71 1
12201 Kevin / Braun -- 2 4 13 10 O NQ
12809 Tucci / Heitzig -- 3 7 6 18 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16814 Spirit / Alexander 20.30 4 7 6 27 20 64 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20609 Kirby / Flegle 38.27 5 7 18 27 20 71 1
20202 Murphy / Chronister 39.33 3 4 11 8 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24201 Zesta / Slater 22.09 5 3 6 27 20 61 1

24401 Calcifer / Hack 21.50 4 3 6 19 20 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

2/1/2025
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12810 Tracker / Bedard 29.30 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
12601 Dixie / Thomas 30.71 4 7 11 27 20 69 2
12602 Coby / Dietz 36.13 4 5 18 10 NQ
12819 Jersey / Flegle 39.77 2 7 18 18 O NQ
12603 Torque / LaFata - - - = - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16609 Remy / Miranti 38.59 3 7 18 27 20 72 1
16608 Onyx / Peterson 26.18 5 7 11 8 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20610 Maijor / Carsrud 31.28 5 3 11 27 20 66 1
20406 Millie / Yarrington 32.79 4 3 18 18 20 63 2
20403 Pepper / Rupprecht - 2 3 18 27 20 NQ
20407 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 1 0 7 10 NQ
20841 Willow / Kennedy 38.50 2 7 18 18 NQ
20847 Scarlet / Bedard -- R ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
2/1/2025

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24812 Aegis / Mitchell 30.43 4 7 11 271 20 69 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope 32.58 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
8811 Seymour / Ebel 35.93 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
8809 Cocoa / Ford 33.02 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 40.99 4 7 18 27 20 74 4
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQs 1 %Q: 88
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place
12818 Shelby / Borgman 34.67 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12804 Nym / Sullivan 35.47 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 31.69 5 7 18 27 20 77 3
12817 Freddie / Worley 35.05 5 7 18 27 20 77 4

12811 Kiss / McDonald 34.58 6 5 18 27 20 76
12806 Rudy / Smith 29.88 5 7 11 27 20 70
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo  34.76 4 7 18 17 20 66
12815 Corwin / Rich 41.05 5 3 18 19 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:14 NQs6 %Q:70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place
16817 Flurry / Frasca 31.56 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16828 Sadie / Bethel 34.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16820 Vanna / Greenwell 29.73 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
16807 Ruby / Patsaros 36.55 6 9 18 27 20 79 4
16825 Pye / Rupprecht 31.31 5 7 18 27 20 77



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

16802 Scout / Miranti 31.73 5 7 18 27 20 77

16812 Dakota / Peterson 27.13 4 7 18 27 20 76

16821 Flash Man / Schanda  29.37 4 7 18 27 20 76

16809 Dew / Jansen 30.74 4 7 18 27 20 76

16823 Frankie / Ganz 31.46 4 7 18 27 20 76

16811 Sailor / Colberg 37.03 5 7 18 27 20 75

16822 Jordan / Miller 38.04 2 7 18 27 20 71

16824 Remy / Laufer 31.00 6 7 18 17 20 68

16810 Duncan / Norris 39.16 3 7 18 18 20 62

16401 Kiwi / Justice 39.84 4 9 11 8 20 NQ

16605 Rhett / Corcoran 37.14 2 7 18 27 O NQ

16803 Willow / Tuncil 31.80 6 3 18 17 O NQ

16815 Peach / Fennig 31.38 4 7 18 18 O NQ

16819 Freddie / Tipton 38.85 3 7 11 18 20 NQ

16826 Blazyn / Dietz 40.43 5 3 18 18 20 NQ

16204 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - - ABS

16604 Skye / Jacobs -- R ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:23 NQs7  %Q:77
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlloin;_s; 8-10 SB Score Place

20833 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  31.50 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20846 Dani / Shaiper 32.70 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20839 Trubbel / Jearls 28.50 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
20826 Skip / LaFata 29.37 4 9 18 27 20 78 4
20815 Charm / Schuler 30.97 6 7 18 27 20 78

20819 Finn / Kolo 28.84 5 7 18 27 20 77

20820 Odin / Harmon 29.25 5 7 18 27 20 77

20809 Nacho / Foss 31.09 5 7 18 27 20 77

20804 Jayla / Koenig 34.49 5 9 18 27 20 77



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

20811 Tazer / Buchholz 25.46 4 7 18 27 20 76
20843 Johnny / Mulligan 26.16 4 7 18 27 20 76
20808 Bindi / Drabek 26.27 4 7 18 27 20 76
20812 amaZING / Dunn 26.48 4 7 18 27 20 76
20816 Brand / Leonard DVM  28.93 4 7 18 27 20 76
20824 Wushu / Vold 33.45 5 7 18 27 20 76
20818 Brady / Mosby 34.26 6 5 18 27 20 74
20601 Belle / Hugo 36.65 6 7 18 27 20 74
20828 Legend / Drew 31.73 6 9 18 18 20 71
20849 Toby / Winters 33.38 5 7 18 19 20 68
20822 Love / Patterson 31.21 5 7 18 17 20 67
20827 Reba / Hugo 36.04 6 7 18 19 20 66
20821 Zac / Nichols 33.16 5 3 11 27 20 65
20207 Finnegan / Bethel 35.75 2 7 18 18 20 62
20608 Ace / Pirtle 27.90 5 4 18 27 0 NQ
20802 Bryn / MacKenzie 36.73 4 9 18 27 NQ
20814 Rose Tyler / Slater 35.83 5 3 11 18 20 NQ
20834 Willow / Drabek 31.31 6 6 18 27 NQ
20838 Pearl / McNamara 35.29 3 3 18 18 20 NQ
20845 Chance / Tochtrop 33.04 3 0 18 27 NQ
20853 Lass / MacKenzie 38.68 2 9 18 18 NQ
20803 Luna / Honaker Jr - - - - - - ABS
20807 Louie / LaBerdia - - - - - - ABS
20813 Merit / Lowe - - - - - - ABS
20825 Loosey / LeBlanc -- R ABS

20854 Inka / Honaker Jr - S ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/1/2025

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s zioinéi 8-10 SB Score Place
24810 Waffle / Curry 29.76 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 35.63 4 9 18 27 20 75 2
24809 Yaxley / Henderson 34.82 6 7 18 18 20 67 3

24805 Beau / Locke 39.67 3 3 13 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
2/1/2025

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12605 Sigmund / Antonio 30.68 6 3 13 17 20 59 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16211 Coach / King 41.43 3 3 6 19 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20862 Rufus / Antonio 36.48 4 7 13 27 20 70 1
20209 Jasmine / Plank - 2 0 6 10 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
2/1/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8602 Holly / Hotze 33.27 4 3 18 10 20 55 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12204 Fyre / Williams 37.38 5 3 13 19 20 60 1
12404 Athena / Cinotto 36.95 3 3 13 19 20 58 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs O %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16612 Roo / Kimler 32.84 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16209 Bree / Koenig 27.06 5 3 18 18 20 64 2



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
2/1/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16832 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  37.08 4 7 18 27 20 74 1
16615 Tory / Blank 40.47 3 5 13 17 0 NQ
16834 Becker / Flegle 43.56 2 3 18 0 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20612 Ronnie / Flegle -- 2 3 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

2/1/2025
4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4804 Koda 2 / McCaskey 34.62 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
4805 Giggles / Orris 30.05 4 7 11 27 20 69 2
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8202 Rafie / Schaefer 29.93 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
8815 LuLu / Phillips 41.38 6 7 18 27 20 75 2
8819 Luke / Wessel 42.19 4 7 11 27 20 65 3
8601 Auggie / Suthoff 32.11 6 4 18 27 NQ
8822 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 50.84 4 7 18 8 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:8 NQs2 %Q:80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12833 Victory / Meyer 30.01 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12832 Spark / Adams 33.38 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
12823 Matilda / Powell 34.78 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
12834 Grace / Dunn 29.64 5 7 18 27 20 77 4
12828 Camille / Vassar 27.87 4 7 18 27 20 76
12837 Cali / Corcoran 29.63 6 9 11 27 20 73
12821 Craze / Miller 32.09 4 9 11 18 20 62
12824 Murphy / Tuncil 33.49 5 7 11 17 20 60
12606 Vegas / Williams 44.64 3 7 13 18 NQ
12841 Emily / Miller 49.21 2 3 11 27 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/1/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs 1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlloin;_s; 8-10 SB Score Place
16859 Java / Frasca 33.01 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16853 Ripley / Harper 34.27 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
16855 Duke / Jacobs 31.60 5 7 18 27 20 77 3
16850 Aurora / Tochtrop 31.27 4 7 18 27 20 76 4

16835 Gypsee / Rich 37.62 6 3 18 27 20 72
16846 Elcie / Cinotto 24.99 4 7 11 27 20 69
16837 Dekes / Patsaros 37.62 4 0 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:8 NQs 1 %Q: 89
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlloin;_s; 8-10 SB Score Place
20867 Cinder / Sheridan 34.17 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20860 Indivar / Giuliano 32.51 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20863 Zeke | Meyer 35.04 5 7 18 27 20 77 3
20869 Pasha / Wright 35.96 5 7 18 27 20 77 4
20861 Raven / Buono 36.83 4 7 18 27 20 75
20872 Crush / Mitchell 32.81 4 7 11 27 20 69
20868 Prudence / Drew 28.37 6 7 18 17 20 68
20865 Chance / Plank 39.70 4 7 18 18 20 63
20870 Ivy / Carsrud 30.36 5 3 18 9 20 NQ



